FIRST NAME

KEVIN

JAMES

LESTER

KEN

HUNTER

GARY

JOEY

LAST NAME

FRY

REICH'S PULLING TEAM

KURTZ

REICH'S PULLING TEAM

MCWILLIAMS

SHAFFER

HOMAN

FRY

KLINGLER PULLING TEAM

RADEL

KLINGLER PULLING TEAM

Results for
006) 17,000 LB PACE - 20.8x38 non cut - 4 mph.xlsm

CITY YEAR

WINFIELD
SELINSGROVE
MIFFLINBURG 1973
SELINSGROVE
BEAVER SPRINGS
PORT TREVORTON
AARONSBURG
SELINSGROVE 1972
SELINSGROVE

SELINSGROVE

SELINSGROVE

MAKE

MODEL VEHICLE NAME

1066
1066 #1
1066
1066 #2
1466
1066
1466
1066 THE ROOSTER
2-180

1066

120

FEET

269.80

267.75

265.70

265.20

263.35

263.25

260.95

260.00

259.70

258.65

257.90

FIRST ROUND
HOOK
Final Placing

10

11

\\NAS1\share\2021\2021-08-07, AM Farm Pace\006) 17,000 LB PACE - 20.8x38 non cut - 4 mph.xlsm Courtesy of Dennis R. Heggenstaller, Sr.,
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